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2018 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKI - 3/8/2018 to 3/11/2018

Sanction #: VS-

Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 737. 50Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 2 Virginia Gators 413Virginia Gators

 3 Tide Swimming 341. 50Tide Swimming

 4 Piedmont Family YMCA Cyac 316Piedmont Family YMCA Cyac

 5 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 302Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 6 Quest Swimming 239. 50Quest Swimming

 7 Poseidon Swimming Inc 187Poseidon Swimming Inc

 8 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te 107Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

 9 Dolphin Club 95Dolphin Club

 10 Tidewater Aquatic Club 93Tidewater Aquatic Club

 11 Winchester Swim Team 91Winchester Swim Team

 12 East Coast Aquatic Team 88East Coast Aquatic Team

 13 H2okie Aquatics 87H2okie Aquatics

 14 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 48Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 15 Prince William Swim Club 38Prince William Swim Club

 16 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 33Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team

 17 Stafford Aquatics Team 27Stafford Aquatics Team

 18 Rockbridge Storm Swim Team 26Rockbridge Storm Swim Team

 19 Old Dominion Aquatic Club 14Old Dominion Aquatic Club

 19 757 Swim 14757 Swim

 21 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers 13Battlefield Area Star Swimmers

 21 Valley Swim Team-Phoenix 13Valley Swim Team-Phoenix

 23 Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs 12Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs

 24 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 11South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 25 Tsunami Swimming 6Tsunami Swimming

 26 Salem Family YMCA 4Salem Family YMCA

 27 Richmond Racers 3Richmond Racers

 28 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu 2Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu
 3,361.50Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 647. 50Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 2 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 358Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 3 Poseidon Swimming Inc 273Poseidon Swimming Inc

 4 Virginia Gators 259Virginia Gators

 5 Tide Swimming 230Tide Swimming

 6 Piedmont Family YMCA Cyac 218Piedmont Family YMCA Cyac

 7 Quest Swimming 188Quest Swimming

 8 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 174South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 9 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te 170Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

 10 Old Dominion Aquatic Club 161. 50Old Dominion Aquatic Club

 11 Winchester Swim Team 130Winchester Swim Team

 12 Stafford Aquatics Team 129Stafford Aquatics Team
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2018 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKI - 3/8/2018 to 3/11/2018

Sanction #: VS-

Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 13 H2okie Aquatics 79H2okie Aquatics

 14 Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs 75Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs

 15 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 69Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 16 757 Swim 62757 Swim

 17 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu 33. 50Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu

 18 East Coast Aquatic Team 21East Coast Aquatic Team

 19 Prince William Swim Club 18Prince William Swim Club

 20 Carter Center Aquatics 12. 50Carter Center Aquatics

 21 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 12Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team

 21 Dolphin Club 12Dolphin Club

 23 Tidewater Aquatic Club 6Tidewater Aquatic Club

 23 Dig Swimming 6Dig Swimming

 23 Salem Family YMCA 6Salem Family YMCA
 3,350.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1,385Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 2 Virginia Gators 672Virginia Gators

 3 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 660Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 4 Tide Swimming 571. 50Tide Swimming

 5 Piedmont Family YMCA Cyac 534Piedmont Family YMCA Cyac

 6 Poseidon Swimming Inc 460Poseidon Swimming Inc

 7 Quest Swimming 427. 50Quest Swimming

 8 Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te 277Rappahannock Area YMCA Swim Te

 9 Winchester Swim Team 221Winchester Swim Team

 10 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 185South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 11 Old Dominion Aquatic Club 175. 50Old Dominion Aquatic Club

 12 H2okie Aquatics 166H2okie Aquatics

 13 Stafford Aquatics Team 156Stafford Aquatics Team

 14 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 117Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 15 East Coast Aquatic Team 109East Coast Aquatic Team

 16 Dolphin Club 107Dolphin Club

 17 Tidewater Aquatic Club 99Tidewater Aquatic Club

 18 Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs 87Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs

 19 757 Swim 76757 Swim

 20 Prince William Swim Club 56Prince William Swim Club

 21 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 45Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team

 22 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu 35. 50Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu

 23 Rockbridge Storm Swim Team 26Rockbridge Storm Swim Team

 24 Valley Swim Team-Phoenix 13Valley Swim Team-Phoenix

 24 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers 13Battlefield Area Star Swimmers

 26 Carter Center Aquatics 12. 50Carter Center Aquatics

 27 Salem Family YMCA 10Salem Family YMCA
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2018 VSI SC Age Group Champs-HOKI - 3/8/2018 to 3/11/2018
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Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 28 Dig Swimming 6Dig Swimming

 28 Tsunami Swimming 6Tsunami Swimming

 30 Richmond Racers 3Richmond Racers
 6,711.50Total


